17CS Hotline: +44 (0)1296 652800            E: sales@c-sgroup.co.uk            www.c-sgroup.co.uk
FLOOR TO FLOOR COVERS FLOOR TO WALL COVERS
FLO
O
R JO
IN
T CO
V

GFT-100/25
Model Joint
width
(mm)
Frame
depth
(mm)
Exposed
surface
(mm)
Min. recess
required (mm)
Movement
(mm)
Depth* Width   
GFT-100/25 25 25 30 30 135 ±5 ±3 ±2
GFT-100/50 25 51 32 56 137 ±5 ±3 ±2
GFT-100/75 25 75 32 80 137 ±5 ±3 ±2
GFT-200/25 50 25 47 30 158 ±10 ±3 ±3
GFT-200/50 50 51 48 56 158 ±10 ±3 ±3
GFT-200/75 50 75 48 80 158 ±10 ±3 ±3
Model Joint
width
(mm)
Frame
depth
(mm)
Exposed
surface
(mm)
Min. recess
required (mm)
Movement
(mm)
Depth* Width   
GFTW-100/25 25 25 32 30 80 ±5 ±3 ±2
GFTW-100/50 25 51 32 56 82 ±5 ±3 ±2
GFTW-100/75 25 75 32 80 82 ±5 ±3 ±2
GFTW-200/25 50 25 48 30 103 ±10 ±3 ±3
GFTW-200/50 50 51 48 56 104 ±10 ±3 ±3
GFTW-200/75 50 75 48 80 104 ±10 ±3 ±3
FLOOR FINISH   I  Carpet  I  Vinyl  I  Wood  I  Tile  I  Terrazzo  I  Stone
•	 Floor covers comprising extruded aluminium frames and a single gasket
•	 Suitable for most floor finishes. Mixed frame depths can be supplied to
suit selected floor finish(es)